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Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 22004-0898

Status:Type: Resolution Passed Finally

File created: In control:12/7/2004 Committee on Planning, Zoning & Land Use

On agenda: Final action: 1/25/2005

Enactment date: 1/25/2005 51Enactment #:

2/4/2005Effective date:

Title: Resolution approving a conditional use exception under Section 911.04.A.64 of the Pittsburgh Code,
Title Nine, Zoning, Chapter 911 to the Third Presbyterian Church, Owner, and Kentucky Avenue
School, Lessee for authorization to expand the existing elementary school located at 5701 Fifth
Avenue and zoned "R2-L" Residential Two-Unit Low Density District, 7th ward.

Sponsors:

Indexes: CONDITIONAL USE APPLICATION, PGH. CODE ORDINANCES TITLE 09 - ZONING

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 201.doc, 2. 2004-0898 v-2.doc

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Passed pursuant to Case LawCity Council1/25/2005 2

AMENDEDCity Council1/25/2005 1 Pass

Passed Finally, As AmendedCity Council1/25/2005 2 Pass

AFFIRMATIVELY RECOMMENDEDCommittee on Planning, Zoning &
Land Use

1/19/2005 1 Pass

Held in CommitteeCommittee on Planning, Zoning &
Land Use

1/5/2005 1 Pass

Public Hearing HeldCommittee on Hearings1/4/2005 1

Held for Cablecast Public HearingCommittee on Planning, Zoning &
Land Use

12/15/2004 1 Pass

Public Hearing ScheduledCommittee on Hearings12/15/2004 1

Read and referredCity Council12/7/2004 1
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